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AIAA Journal (Vol. 15,1977)

Issue

January
February
March
April
May
June

Pages

1-128
129-288
289-448
449-608
609-768
769-896

Issue

July
August
September
October
November
December

Pages

897-1056
1057-1216
1217-1376
1377-1536
1537-1664
1665-1824

Journal of Spacecraft and Rockets (Vol. 14,1977)

Issue Pages

January
February
March
April
May
June

1-64
65-128

129-192
193-256
257-320
321-384

Issue

July
August
September
October
November
December

Pages

385-448
449-512
513-576
577-640
641-704
705-768

Journal of Aircraft (Vol. 1451977)

Issue

January
February
March
April
May
June

Pages

1-96
97-224

225-320
321-416
417-512
513-608

Issue

July
August
September
October
November
December

Pages

609-704
705-832
833-928

929-1024
1025-1152
1153-1248

Journal of Hydronautics (Vol. 11,1977)

Issue Pages

January
April

1-32
33-64

Issue

July
October

Pages

65-112
113-144

Journal of Energy (Vol. 1,1977)

Issue

January-February
March-April
May-June

Pages

1-72
73-136

137-200

Issue

July-August
September-October
November-December

Pages

201-264
265-328
329-392

Progress in Astronautics and Aeronautics (Vols. 50-57,1977)

SYN, SA, TN, EN, TO, and ERR indicate Synoptic, Survey Article, Technical Note, Engineering Note,
Technical Comment, and Errata, respectively. All other items are regular full-length articles. The initials of
the publication in which the paper was published are in parentheses at the end of each entry. In the Subject
Index, papers are listed alphabetically by title, regardless of publication or category.
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