Subject and Author Indexes of Technical Papers Published in the AIAA Journals and in Progress in Astronautics and Aeronautics Books in 1977

ssue	Pages	Issue	Pages
January	1-128	July	897-1056
February	129-288	August	1057-1216
March	289-448	September	1217-1376
April	449-608	October	1377-1536
May	609-768	November	1537-1664
June	769-896	December	1665-1824
Journal of Spacecraft and F	Rockets (Vol. 14, 1977)		
Issue	Pages	Issue	Pages
January	1-64	July	385-448
February	65-128	August	449-512
March	129-192	September	513-576
April	193-256	October	577-640
May	257-320	November	641-704
June	321-384	December	705-768
Journal of Aircraft (Vol. 14,	1977)		
ssue	Pages	Issue	Pages
January	1-96	July	609-704
February	97-224	August	705-832
March	225-320	September	833-928
April	321-416	October	929-1024
May	417-512	November	1025-1152
June	513-608	December	1153-1248
Journal of Hydronautics (V	ol. 11, 1977)		
Issue	Pages	Issue	Pages
January	1-32	July	65-112
April	33-64	October	113-144
Journal of Energy (Vol. 1, 1	977)		
Issue	Pages	Issue	Pages
January-February	1-72	July-August	201-264
March-April	73-136	September-October	265-328
May-June	137-200	November-December	329-392

SYN, SA, TN, EN, TC, and ERR indicate Synoptic, Survey Article, Technical Note, Engineering Note, Technical Comment, and Errata, respectively. All other items are regular full-length articles. The initials of the publication in which the paper was published are in parentheses at the end of each entry. In the Subject Index, papers are listed alphabetically by title, regardless of publication or category.

Table of Contents

	Page
List of Subject Index Topic Titles	2
Subject Index	4
Author Index	36